0500

0630

0700

0800

0830-1200

0930

1000-1400

1130

1200-1300

1300-1630

1800-2100

COMPETITION

EVENT STAFF SHOW-UP
ACTORS/JUDGES/VOLUNTEER SHOW-UP
ALL DAY & MORNING SHIFT

TEAM CHECK-IN

OPENING CEREMONY | TEAM BRIEFING
COMPETITION SCENARIOS

EXHIBITOR CHECK-IN

EXHIBITOR SHOW
ACTORS/JUDGES/VOLUNTEER SHOW-UP
AFTERNOON SHIFT

LUNCH

COMPETITION SCENARIOS

AWARDS DINNER | AFTER PARTY



